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Congressional Candidate Table 6g

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Debts Owed
January 1, 2001 - December 31, 2001

Candidate Name
ISSA, DARRELL E
CANNON, CHRISTOPHER B
OSE, DOUG
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P
SHERWOOD, DONALD L
JOHNSON, TIMOTHY V
BIGGERT, JUDY
EVERETT, TERRY
FERGUSON, MIKE
SHERMAN, BRAD
WILSON, ADDISON (JOE) GRAVES
OTTER, CL BUTCH
VITTER, DAVID B
MILLER, GARY G HON.
HAYES, ROBERT CANNON
HOUGHTON, AMORY
TAYLOR, CHARLES H
KELLY, SUE N
NAPOLITANO, GRACE
KENNEDY, MARK RAYMOND
MINK, PATSY TAKEMOTO
HONDA, MICHAEL MAKOTO
SIMMONS, ROBERT R
LINDER, JOHN
GRUCCI, FELIX J JR
CANTOR, ERIC
BECERRA, XAVIER
TIERNEY, JOHN F
HASTINGS, DOC
DAVIS, DANNY K
ADERHOLT, ROBERT BROWN
BACA, JOE
CARSON, BRAD
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS
MILLENDER-MCDONALD, JUANITA
OWENS, MAJOR ROBERT ODELL
WATSON, DIANE E
SANDLIN, MAX
LEACH, JAMES A
WU, DAVID
TAUSCHER, ELLEN O
SPRATT, JOHN MCKEE JR
BARTLETT, ROSCOE G JR
BASS, CHARLES F
BRADY, KEVIN PATRICK
DOOLITTLE, JOHN T REP
RANGEL, CHARLES B
KUCINICH, DENNIS J
BERMAN, HOWARD L
PASCRELL, WILLIAM J JR

State District

CA
uT
CA
NJ
PA
IL
IL
AL
NJ
CA
SC
ID
LA
CA
NC
NY
NC
NY
CA
MN
HI
CA
CT
GA
NY
VA
CA
MA
WA
IL
AL
CA
OK
TX
CA
NY
CA
TX
1A
OR
CA
SC
MD
NH
X
CA
NY
OH
CA
NJ

49
03
03
11
10
15
13
02
07
27
02
01
01
42
08
29
11
19
38
06
02
15
02
07
01
07
31
06
04
07
04
43
02
09
37
11
33
01
02
01
10
05
06
02
08
04
15
10
28
08

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demoaocratic Party
Demoaocratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Debts Owed

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$1,820,000
$1,662,395
$1,430,394
$441,079
$431,489
$356,892
$338,750
$329,423
$289,541
$268,018
$198,426
$180,000
$163,811
$153,989
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$136,544
$133,329
$130,426
$127,590
$124,543
$100,000
$100,000
$97,962
$97,066
$85,600
$82,000
$80,013
$78,686
$75,000
$72,552
$67,235
$65,014
$64,121
$59,663
$59,189
$57,021
$57,000
$56,374
$49,138
$44,000
$40,467
$40,000
$38,500
$36,825
$35,834
$32,125
$31,804
$30,204



